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BREAKFAST/LUNCH

priced per person

Yoghurt Cups 5.5
individual fruit & yoghurt cups

Croissants 85

ham & cheese, cheese & tomato

Savoury Danishes 8.5
spinach & fetta, chicken & herb, ham & cheese

Salad Bowl 10.5
individual serve gluten free/vegan options

Sushi Platter 7
mix of cut sushi rolls

Sushi Packs 3.50/roll
whole hand rolls




SANDWICH PLATTERS

priced per person

Sandwiches 8.5
Wraps 10.5
Filled Breads (Turkish, Panini) 11
Mix of Sandwiches, Wraps & Filled Breads 10.5

*Variety of fillings for all sandwich platters
**Vegetarian and vegan options available on request

***Gluten free bread available for sandwiches only




WARM PLATTERS

suits 10

Gourmet Pastries (3pp) 70.0
Selection of gourmet cocktail pies, pasties and sausage rolls

with ketchup

Vegetarian Savouries (2pp) 65.0

variety of vegetarian quiches and pastries

Assorted Mini Quiche (2pp) 70.0

variety of cocktail quiche, assorted toppings



SWEET PLATTERS

suits 10

Sweets & Pastries
portuguese tarts, mini donuts, mini danishes

Sweet Muffins
assorted flavours

Banana Bread
finger pieces to share

Carrot Cake
cream cheese icing

Assorted Sweet Slices
variety of daily slices

Fruit Platter

60.0

55.0

45.0

55.0

55.0

65.0



BEVERAGES

priced per person

Freshly Brewed Coffee & Tea Station

milk and sugar, alt milk

300ml Juice Selection

variety of flavours

600ml Mt Franklin Water

still water bottles

600ml Soft Drink

coke range

4.5

4.0

4.0

4.8



All orders should be placed at least 48 hours before the
event & include all dietary requests.

Located at the University of South Australia - City East
Campus - Frome Rd

Please email catering@apck.com.au

We look forward to hearing from you!
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