FOT CALLED

CATERING MENU



BREAKFAST/LUNCH

priced per person

Yoghurt Cups individual fruit & yoghurt cups	5.5
Croissants ham & cheese, cheese & tomato	8.5
Savoury Danishes spinach & fetta, chicken & herb, ham & cheese	8.5
Salad Bowl individual serve gluten free/vegan options	10.5
Sushi Platter mix of cut sushi rolls	7
Sushi Packs whole hand rolls	3.50/roll



SANDWICH PLATTERS

priced per person

Sandwiches	8.5
Wraps	10.5
Filled Breads (Turkish, Panini)	11
Mix of Sandwiches, Wraps & Filled Breads	10.5

^{*}Variety of fillings for all sandwich platters

^{**}Vegetarian and vegan options available on request

^{***}Gluten free bread available for sandwiches only



WARM PLATTERS

suits 10

Gourmet Pastries (3pp)

70.0

Selection of gourmet cocktail pies, pasties and sausage rolls with ketchup

Vegetarian Savouries (2pp)

65.0

variety of vegetarian quiches and pastries

Assorted Mini Quiche (2pp)

70.0

variety of cocktail quiche, assorted toppings



SWEET PLATTERS

suits 10

Sweets & Pastries portuguese tarts, mini donuts, mini danishes	60.0
Sweet Muffins assorted flavours	55.0
Banana Bread finger pieces to share	45.0
Carrot Cake cream cheese icing	55.0
Assorted Sweet Slices variety of daily slices	55.0
Fruit Platter	65.0



BEVERAGES

priced per person

Freshly Brewed Coffee & Tea Station	4.5
milk and sugar, alt milk	
200 11: 61 ::	4.0
300ml Juice Selection	4.0
variety of flavours	
600ml Mt Franklin Water	4.0
Oddin Mr Frankin Water	4.0
still water bottles	
COO at Cara District	4.0
600ml Soft Drink	4.8
coke range	

All orders should be placed at least 48 hours before the event & include all dietary requests.

Located at the University of South Australia - City East Campus - Frome Rd

Please email catering@apck.com.au

We look forward to hearing from you!

